TERMS OF USE OF THE WEBSITE Termografija.rs

Your access, as well as the use of our website (hereinafter: the website) is subject to these terms of use and the applicable legal regulations governing this area. By accessing and using the site, you accept without limitation these terms of use.

SITE OWNERSHIP

The website and all texts, graphics, images and other material on this website (hereinafter: Content) are the copyright or property of DAMIBA TRADE DOO or have been placed on the website with the permission of the owner or authorized rights holder. Use of the Content, except as described in these terms of use, without the written permission of the owner of the Content is strictly prohibited. DAMIBA TRADE DOO will protect its copyrights, its intellectual property rights and other related rights, as well as other rights, to the fullest extent permitted by law, including criminal prosecution.

YOUR USE OF THE WEBSITE

The content of the website may contain incorrect information or typographical errors. Changes to the website may be made periodically at any time and without notice. However, DAMIBA TRADE DOO does not undertake to regularly update the information contained on this website. Also, DAMIBA TRADE DOO does not guarantee that the website will function without interruptions or errors, that defects will be corrected in a timely manner, or that the website is compatible with your hardware or software. The information provided on this website should not be construed as decision-making advice of any kind. You should consult an appropriate professional if you require specific advice tailored to your situation.

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY

You use the website at your own risk. DAMIBA TRADE DOO is not responsible for material or non-material damage, direct or indirect, arising from the use of or related to the use of the website or its Content.

LINKS TO OTHER INTERNET SITES

The website may contain links to other websites whose owner or user is not DAMIBA TRADE DOO. Such links are provided solely to provide you with as much information as possible. DAMIBA TRADE DOO does not control and is not responsible for the operation, content, privacy policy or security of these sites. DAMIBA TRADE DOO does not control the content or products or services available on these websites. If you establish a connection with such websites through a link on our website, you do so at your own risk and without the consent of DAMIBA TRADE DOO.

MODIFICATION OF THE TERMS OF USE

DAMIBA TRADE DOO can change these terms of use at any time by updating this text. You will automatically be bound by the new terms of use contained in the changes, and for that reason you should periodically visit this page to familiarize yourself with the currently valid terms of use.